
Toblerone Milk With Salted Almonds Chocolate Tablet 360g

EAN
07622210498359

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Sugar, whole M I L K powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, ALMONDS (9%), M I L K fat, honey (2.5%), emulsifier (SOYA
lecithins), salt, glucose syrup,E G G white, flavouring

Nutrient Profi le Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 24

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens see ingredients in Bold

Allergy Text

MAY CONTAIN OTHER NUTS.

Nutrit ion

per 100g 32.7 g % 32.7 g

Energy 2215 kJ 724 kJ 9 %

530 kcal 173kcal 9 %

Total Fat 29.00 g 9.50 g 14 %

Saturated Fat 15.00 g 4.90 g 24 %

Available Carbohydrate 59.00 g 19.00 g 7 %

Total Sugars 57.00 g 19.00 g 21 %

Dietary Fiber (EC definition) 3.10 g 1.00 g

Protein 6.50 g 2.10 g 4 %

Equivalent As Salt *to Sodium 0.39 g 0.13 g 2 %

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g 32.7 g

Energy (kJ) 2215 724

Energy (kcal) 530 173

Fat (g) 29 9.5

of which saturates (g) 15 4.9

Carbohydrate (g) 59 19

of which sugars (g) 57 19

Fibre (g) 3.1 1

Protein (g) 6.5 2.1

Salt (g) 0.39 0.13

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
32.7 g

724kJ
173kcal

9%

9.5g

14%

4.9g

24%

19g

21%

0.1g

2%
* Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

2215kJ
530kcal

29g 15g 57g 0.4g

Nutrit ion Other Text

e 360 g

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - * Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Compulsory Additive Information

Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids: 28% minimum. Milk solids: 14% minimum.

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 4 - Confectionary inc. chocolate and sweets

Product Description

Alternative Description

Supplied Description - Toblerone Crunchy Almonds Milk Chocolate Bar, 360g

Brand

Toblerone

Standardised Brand

Brand - Toblerone

Regulated Product Name

Milk Chocolate With Salted Caramelised Almonds (13%) With Honey And Almond Nougat (8%).

Marketing

Company Name

Mondelez UK

Company Address

Cadbury House Sanderson Road Uxbridge UB8 1DH

Product Marketing

Established in Switzerland 1908, Crunchy Almond Sustainably Sourced Cocoa Suitable for vegetarians

Health & Lifestyle

Allergy Advice

Almonds - Contains
Cashew Nuts - May Contain
Eggs - Contains
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - Contains
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

A conserver à l'abri de la chaleur et de l'humidité.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

360g

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 360

Country

Country of Origin - Switzerland

Pack Type

Type - Carton

Usage Other Text

32,7 g = 1 triangle. 11 portions.

Customer Supplied Pack Data

Supplied Dimension

Shelf  Height (mm) Shelf  Width (mm) Shelf  Depth (mm)

51 306 60

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Suppl ied Weight

Gross Weight - 376

Suppl ied Case

GTIN - 07622210499431
Height - 110
Width - 194
Depth - 320
Weight - 3881
Unit Count - 10

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Cadbury House Sanderson Road Uxbridge UB8 1DH

Return To

We are passionate about our great quality Cadbury products. Not completely satisfied? Please contact us: Freephone 0800
818181 (UK only). 
Mondelez UK, 
PO Box 7008, 
Birmingham, 
B30 2PT. 

Mondelez Ireland, 
Freephone 1-800 678708 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Chocolate Tablet
Variant - Milk With Salted Almonds

SEO Tags

Meta Keywords - Chocolate Bar, Toblerone Bar, Toblerone Chocolate, Milk Chocolate, Toblerone, Swiss Chocolate, Honey
And Almond Nougat, Almond, Toblerone Crunchy Almonds,

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
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